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Individual Top Times

Wembly Swim & Racquet Clb [WEM-VA]    Coach: Zack Clopton

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

6 & Under  25 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenDunlap, Liam 6   29.94 Y N F

 2 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenVincelette, Kinley 6   36.33 Y N F

 3 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblySlack, Reagan 6   37.84 Y N F

 4 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleDenton-Reed, Cohen 5   40.03 Y N F

 5 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenRamirez, Russell 6   42.46 Y N F

 6 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyFitzsimmons, Evelyn 5   45.05 Y N F

 7 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleGiles, Hope 5 1:06.39 Y N F

6 & Under  25 Back
 1 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleDunlap, Liam 6   29.91 Y N F

 2 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenVincelette, Kinley 6   33.53 Y N F

 3 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblySlack, Reagan 6   38.34 Y N F

 4 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleDenton-Reed, Cohen 5   51.43 Y N F

 5 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleGiles, Hope 5   54.86 Y N F

 6 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleRamirez, Russell 6   58.56 Y N F

8 & Under  50 Free
 1 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyMcLeod, Molly 8   48.45 Y JV F

 2 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenFlanagan, Cullen 8   48.56 Y JV F

 3 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenWelch, Tenley 7   51.50 Y ADV F

 4 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyCuccherini, Sammy 8   54.50 Y N F

 5 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyHilton, William 8 1:00.70 Y N F

 6 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenHein, Wyatt 7 1:11.25 Y N F

 7 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenVincelette, Kinley 6 1:18.97 Y N F

 8 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyRamirez, Russell 6 1:52.29 Y N F

8 & Under  25 Breast
 1 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleMcLeod, Molly 8   28.85 Y JV F

 2 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenFlanagan, Cullen 8   30.54 Y JV F

 3 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyWelch, Tenley 7   37.22 Y N F

8 & Under  25 Fly
 1 7/12/2023 Wembly at MechanicsvilleFlanagan, Cullen 8   25.51 Y V F

 2 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleWelch, Tenley 7   27.23 Y JV F

 3 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleCuccherini, Sammy 8 1:03.01 Y N F

7-8 25 Free
 1 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchFlanagan, Cullen 8   22.01 Y ADV F

 2 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleMcLeod, Molly 8   22.91 Y N F

 3 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleCuccherini, Sammy 8   24.11 Y N F

 4 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenDunlap, Penelope 8   26.50 Y N F

 5 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleAger, Harper 8   27.31 Y N F

 6 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyHilton, William 8   27.56 Y N F

 7 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenFlanagan, Ian 7   31.66 Y N F

 8 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchWelch, Tenley 7   32.00 Y N F

 9 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyMcLeod, Colin 7   33.08 Y N F

 10 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyHein, Wyatt 7   34.32 Y N F

 11 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenAnderson, Chance 8   34.81 Y N F

 12 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenGonzalez, Mateo 7   36.37 Y N F

 13 6/28/2023 Wembly at HanoverGiles, Joy 7   39.20 Y N F

7-8 25 Back
 1 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyCuccherini, Sammy 8   23.26 Y V F

 2 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleMcLeod, Molly 8   24.32 Y JV F

 3 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleWelch, Tenley 7   25.96 Y ADV F

 4 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchFlanagan, Cullen 8   27.08 Y N F

 5 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyDunlap, Penelope 8   29.90 Y N F
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Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 6 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenFlanagan, Ian 7   31.65 Y N F

 7 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleAger, Harper 8   34.62 Y N F

 8 7/12/2023 Wembly at MechanicsvilleHilton, William 8   34.66 Y N F

 9 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyAnderson, Chance 8   41.28 Y N F

 10 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleHein, Wyatt 7   42.12 Y N F

 11 6/28/2023 Wembly at HanoverGiles, Joy 7   43.91 Y N F

 12 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleGonzalez, Mateo 7   44.85 Y N F

9-10 50 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenCzekajlo, Tytus 10   34.68 Y V F

 2 7/12/2023 Wembly at MechanicsvilleHayes, Audra 10   38.51 Y ADV F

 3 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyVincelette, Callum 9   54.23 Y N F

 4 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyLannan, Sydney 9   57.68 Y N F

9-10 50 Back
 1 6/15/2023 Battlefield Green at WemblyCzekajlo, Tytus 10   44.12 Y JV F

 2 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyHayes, Audra 10   45.43 Y ADV F

 3 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleVincelette, Callum 9   54.18 Y N F

 4 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleLannan, Sydney 9 1:16.26 Y N F

9-10 50 Breast
 1 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyCzekajlo, Tytus 10   50.03 Y JV F

 2 7/5/2023 Pebble Creek at WemblyHayes, Audra 10   53.95 Y N F

 3 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyLannan, Sydney 9 1:22.88 Y N F

9-10 50 Fly
 1 7/12/2023 Wembly at MechanicsvilleCzekajlo, Tytus 10   52.42 Y ADV F

 2 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleLannan, Sydney 9 1:31.59 Y N F

11-12 50 Free
 1 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleDyer, Alexis S 12   32.54 Y ADV F

 2 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsHayes, Ethan 12   32.74 Y ADV F

 3 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleDenton-Reed, Finley W 12   33.50 Y ADV F

 4 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyDyer, Joe V 12   34.58 Y N F

 5 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenDyer, Leila C 12   38.40 Y N F

 6 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyHayes, Owen 12   39.32 Y N F

 7 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleFritsch, Fallon 12   39.84 Y N F

 8 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyLannan, Rhys 12   39.86 Y N F

 9 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleDaub, Deacon B 11   47.47 Y N F

11-12 50 Back
 1 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyDyer, Alexis S 12   37.33 Y JV F

 2 7/5/2023 Pebble Creek at WemblyHayes, Ethan 12   40.16 Y ADV F

 3 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleDyer, Joe V 12   42.82 Y N F

 4 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleDyer, Leila C 12   45.47 Y N F

 5 6/15/2023 Battlefield Green at WemblyHayes, Owen 12   47.58 Y N F

 6 6/15/2023 Battlefield Green at WemblyDenton-Reed, Finley W 12   48.85 Y N F

 7 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyLannan, Rhys 12   49.41 Y N F

 8 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleFritsch, Fallon 12   52.90 Y N F

 9 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchDaub, Deacon B 11 1:07.03 Y N F

11-12 50 Breast
 1 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsHayes, Ethan 12   40.30 Y V F

 2 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenDenton-Reed, Finley W 12   43.25 Y JV F

 3 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleFritsch, Fallon 12   48.62 Y N F

 4 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenDyer, Leila C 12   51.35 Y N F

 5 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyHayes, Owen 12   52.05 Y N F

 6 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleDyer, Joe V 12   52.17 Y N F

 7 6/28/2023 Wembly at HanoverDyer, Alexis S 12   52.60 Y N F

 8 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyLannan, Rhys 12   55.47 Y N F
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 9 7/6/2022 Hanover at WemblyDaub, Deacon B 11 1:30.91 Y N F

11-12 50 Fly
 1 7/19/2022 Old Church at WemblyHayes, Ethan 12   39.27 Y JV F

 2 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenDyer, Alexis S 12   42.94 Y N F

13-14 50 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenCarbonneau, Peter 14   26.64 Y V F

 2 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenHan, Summer 13   29.76 Y JV F

 3 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenHayes, Ryan C 13   31.63 Y N F

 4 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenDyer, Rocco 14   33.68 Y N F

13-14 50 Back
 1 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyCarbonneau, Peter 14   35.27 Y JV F

 2 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyHan, Summer 13   35.53 Y JV F

 3 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyHayes, Ryan C 13   38.09 Y ADV F

 4 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenDyer, Rocco 14   41.09 Y N F

13-14 50 Breast
 1 7/5/2023 Pebble Creek at WemblyCarbonneau, Peter 14   40.61 Y ADV F

 2 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchHayes, Ryan C 13   43.27 Y N F

 3 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleHan, Summer 13   46.29 Y N F

 4 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchDyer, Rocco 14 1:02.20 Y N F

13-14 50 Fly
 1 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenHan, Summer 13   32.10 Y V F

 2 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyCarbonneau, Peter 14   32.16 Y JV F

 3 6/15/2023 Battlefield Green at WemblyHayes, Ryan C 13   45.33 Y N F

 4 6/29/2022 Wembly at Bell CreekDyer, Rocco 14   55.71 Y N F

15-18 50 Free
 1 7/5/2023 Pebble Creek at WemblyBrooks, Henry 17   22.69 Y SV F

 2 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleDuerson, Charlie D 15   23.70 Y V F

 3 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyHan, Andrew 16   23.93 Y V F

 4 7/5/2023 Pebble Creek at WemblyDuerson, Sydney P 17   27.87 Y V F

 5 7/5/2023 Pebble Creek at WemblyCzekajlo, Cyprian J 16   27.95 Y N F

 6 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchKnott, Avery C 18   31.07 Y N F

 7 7/5/2023 Pebble Creek at WemblyDaub, McKinley G 18   31.08 Y N F

 8 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyVandelinde, Skye 16   33.23 Y N F

 9 7/5/2023 Pebble Creek at WemblyBodenheimer, Natalie 16   33.95 Y N F

15-18 50 Back
 1 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenBrooks, Henry 17   25.44 Y SV F

 2 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyHan, Andrew 16   29.73 Y JV F

 3 7/12/2023 Wembly at MechanicsvilleDuerson, Charlie D 15   31.95 Y ADV F

 4 7/13/2022 Wembly at MilestoneDaub, McKinley G 18   36.58 Y N F

 5 6/28/2023 Wembly at HanoverKnott, Avery C 18   39.25 Y N F

 6 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyVandelinde, Skye 16   39.55 Y N F

 7 6/28/2023 Wembly at HanoverCzekajlo, Cyprian J 16   41.63 Y N F

 8 6/15/2023 Battlefield Green at WemblyBodenheimer, Natalie 16   42.82 Y N F

15-18 50 Breast
 1 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleDuerson, Charlie D 15   31.53 Y V F

 2 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsDuerson, Sydney P 17   37.69 Y V F

 3 7/5/2023 Pebble Creek at WemblyCzekajlo, Cyprian J 16   38.30 Y N F

 4 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleKnott, Avery C 18   42.45 Y N F

 5 6/12/2024 Wembly at MechanicsvilleBodenheimer, Natalie 16   43.69 Y N F

 6 7/18/2023 Wembly at Old ChurchVandelinde, Skye 16   47.77 Y N F

15-18 50 Fly
 1 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenBrooks, Henry 17   24.06 Y SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenDuerson, Charlie D 15   24.97 Y SV F
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 3 6/18/2024 Bell Creek at WemblyHan, Andrew 16   28.58 Y ADV F

 4 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsDuerson, Sydney P 17   29.73 Y V F

 5 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenCzekajlo, Cyprian J 16   33.90 Y N F

 6 6/28/2023 Wembly at HanoverDaub, McKinley G 18   34.53 Y ADV F

 7 6/5/2024 Wembly at Battlefield GreenBodenheimer, Natalie 16   46.47 Y N F


